MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, TALEGAON DABHADE
Dept. of Surgery

PG TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR AUGUST 2021

Date] Day | Time | Topic | Speaker\Guide
e . : Lecture
19/8/2021|Thursday [1:00pm-2:00pm Management of Ca Colon Dr. Jaipalreddy R Pogal
26/8/2021| Thursday {1:00pm-2:00pm Abdominal Trauma Dr. Sandesh Gawade ¢
ol B Journal Club : 1
3/8/21|Tuesday  |1:00pm-2:00pm Dr Rishabh Gandhi Dr Pavan Dharurkar
10/8/21|Tuesday  [1:00pm-2:00pm Dr Pratik Bamane Dr Ajit Jadhav :
17/8/21|Tuesday  [1:00pm-2:00pm _|Dr Shubhada Vaidya Dr Samadhan Kshirsagar
24/8/21|Tuesday  |1:00pm-2:00pm Dr Kadambari Borade Dr Shantaram Gulve
31/8/21|Tuesday  |1:00pm-2:00pm Dr Rachana Kasture Dr Rahul Kashide :
Student Seminar i
2/8/21|Mcnday 1:00pm-2:00pm_|Dr Ajirkya Patil- Anatomy and physiology of Thyroid |Dr Sandesh Gawade |
Dr Kadambari Borade- Anatomy of Anterior abdominal
9/8/21|Munday 1:00pm-2:00pm_|Wall Dr Sudhir Dube
Dr Rachana Kasture- Ventral wall hernia and open
5 16/8/21|Monday 1:00pm-2:00pm_|surgical management Dr Tushar Khachane
Dr Shubhada Vaidya- Physiology and Surgical
23/8/21{Monday 1:00pm-2:00pm _|Pathology of thyroid Dr R N Bharadwaj
Dr Harshawardhan Gandhi- Local Anaesthesia in
30/8/21|{Monday 1:00pm-2:00pm_|surgery Dr Sachin Naik
' Case Presentation
6/8/21|Friday 1:00pm-2:00pm_[Dr Divyanai Sarvankar/Dr Rachana Kasture Dr Nikhil Phadke
13/8/21|Friday 1:00pm-2:00pm_|Dr Saurabh Dumbre/Dr Pratik Bamane Dr Sandesh Gawade i,
20/8/21|Friday 1:00pm-2:00pm_|Dr Harshawardhan Gandhi/Dr Rishabh Gandhi Dr Sachin Naik :
27/8/21|Friday 1:00pm-2:00pm_|Dr Balaji Patil/Dr Ajinkya Patil Dr Sudhir Dube !
Interdepartmental meeting
4/8/21|Wednesday 1:00pm-2:00pm_|Radiology Dept. of Radiology *
11/8/21|Wednesday 1:00pm-2:00pm _|Pathology Dept. of Pathology
18/8/21|Wednesday 1:00pm-2:00pm Radiology Dept. of Radiology
25/8/21|Wednesday| 1:00pm-2:00pm _|Pathology Dept. Of Pathology |
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